C' HANLONS CATERING ©

412-787-5266 Hanlonscafe@gmail.com

Breakfast On The Go!

Pastry Platter (Assorted danishes, muffins, donuts, mini bagels, etc.)
Yogurt ¢ Juice ¢ Coffee
5.95 p/person plus tax

Breakfast Burritos & Potatoes

(Eggs, Peppers, Onions, Tomato, & Cheddar Cheese with your choice of: Ham ¢ Sausage ® Bacon orVeggies)
Served with Home Fries
6.50 p/person plus tax

The Eye Opener Buffet

Entrée Selections
Choose 2!

Breakfast Sandwich
(Sausage, Bacon, Tomato, Ham, arTurkey)

Skillet Eggs
(Scrambled eggs with Potatoes, Ham, Peppers,
Onions, and Cheddar Cheese)

Scrambled Eggs with Cheese

French Toast or Pancakes

Side Selections

Choose 3!
Home Fries w/ onions Yogurt
Turkey Sausage Coffee Cake
Bacon Fruit Platter
Sausage Bagels w/ Cream Cheese
Toast

Additional sides: .95 each

ADD a Pastry Platter for an additional 1.50 p/person

ADD a Specialty Quiche for an additional 1.95 p/person
ADD Coffee and Tea .95 Person
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CoLd Appetizel SeLectioNS

Meat and Cheese Nibbler: An assorted meats and cheese served with mustard sauce.  1.50 person
Add Crackers for an additional.... ./fEe@on

Deli Ring: See Deli Page for description ~ 29.50

Fruit Platter: Seasonal Assorted Melon, Grapes, and Berries  1.25 person

Veggies and Dip: A medley of fresh vegetables served with ranch dip.  1.25 person

Shrimp Cocktail: Large-Size Steamed Shrimp Served with Cocktail Sauce and Lemon Slices.  Market Price
Deviled Eggs: A Secret Family recipe 4.50/dozen

Relish Platter: Cherry Tomatoes, Black and Green Olives, Dill Pickle Spears, Stuffed Celery  2.95 p/person
Antipasto Platter: Pepperoni, Provolone, Black Olives, Cherry Tomatoes, & Pepperoncinis 3.95 p/person
Land and Sea Salad: Homemade tuna & chicken salad served with assorted crackers  1.95 p/person
Party Platter Spread: Hummus, Seafood Salad, and Spinach Dip Served with Crackers ~ 2.25 person
Wraps: See deli menu for details 3.50 p/wrap

Club Apps: Ham & Turkey with lettuce, tomato, cream cheese and a hint of honey mustard $1.25 p/person
Homemade Chips and Salsa: Our semi-famous salsa recipe served with our home made tortilla chips.  1.50 person

Mozzarella & Tomato Platter: Mozzarella slices layered between juicy tomatoes and drizzled with balsalmic. 1.95 person

Hot Appetizer SeLectioNS

Chicken Tenders: Served with ranch, honey mustard, and bbq sauce. 11.50 doz

Wings: Hot, mild, garlic butter, BBQ or honey mustard BBQ — served with ranch or bleu cheese.  7.80 per/dozen
Dusted Wings: Garlic, Cajun, Garlic Herb, Mesquite, or BBQ — served with ranch or bleu cheese.  7.80 per/dozen
Wing Dings: Breaded Chicken Wings. 7.80 doz

Meatballs: Your choice of Italian, Swedish, or Sweet-n-Sour.  4.95 p/dozen

Franks in a Blanket: All beef and or all meat weiners wrapped in a Puff Pastry. 7.00 per/dozen

Veggie Egg Rolls: Mini Egg Rolls baked untill golden brown.  7.00 per/dozen

Assorted Mini Quiche: Assorted Petite Quiche varieties.  9.00 per/dozen

Assorted Puff Pastry Platter: 11.50 per/dozen

Stuffed Banana Peppers: Stuffed with Sweet Sausage, Spinach, Mozzarella, and Provolone Cheese.  18.50 per/dozen
Spinach and Artichoke Dip: A creamy blend of spinach and artichoke hearts. ~ 2.25 per/person



HaNLON'S [_UNCH

MeNuS

Although these may be popular menus, feel free to alter and
we can price accordingly! Includes all paper products.

MENU #2  79%

Grilled Club Croissant
Homemade Potato Chips

MENU #1 795 Pasta Salad
Fruit Platter
Broiled Chicken Breast with Roasted Red Peppers Cookies
Baked Penne Pasta in a Rose Sauce Drinks
Garlic Toasted Bread
Buttered Corn
Brownies MENU #4799
Drinks
Pasta & Meatballs & Sausage
Caesar Salad
MENU #3 7-95 Garlic Toasted Bread

Assorted 1/2 Wraps

Cookies/Brownies

Drinks
Chicken Tenders
Mac N Cheese
Tossecé Gardfen Salad MENU #6 895
rownies
Grilled Club Croissant
MENU #5 7'95 Assorted Quesadillas

Romaine Salad with Toppings
Steak/Chicken/Vegetables/Fries
Italian Bred & Butter

Pasta Salad
Homemade Potato Chips
Brownies/Cookies
Drinks

Brownies/Cookies

Drinks

MENU #7 895

Taco Bar
Spanish Rice
Chips & Salsa

Tossed Garden Salad
Drinks

MENU #8 10.9%

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich
BBQ Chicken Quesadilla
Mac N Cheese
Tossed Garden Salad
Chips & Salsa
Corn Bread
Brownies/Cookies
Drinks

MENU #9 995

Buttered Piergoies
Sweet & Sour Smoked Sausage
Garlic Toast Bread
Tossed Garden Salad
Haluski
Brownies/Cookies
Drinks

MENU #10 1095

Chicken Artichoke
Vegetable Primavera
Parsley Potato
Grilled Asparagus
1/2 Grilled Croissants
Dessert Platter
Drinks
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PopuLal' T HeMe BuFFetlS

Although these menus are popular, feel free to change any selection. (Prices may be altered with any changes.)

All selections come with paper and condiments. Prices based on a 25 person minimum

The Wallace
10.95/person

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwiches
BBQ Quesadillas
Corn Bread
Cole Slaw
Mac N Cheese
Tossed Garden Salad
Chips & Salsa
Brownies / Cookies

Night at the Races!
12.95 p/person

Baked Penne Pasta
Hot Sausage & Rolls
Chicken Strips
Macaroni Salad
Cheesy Potatoes
Sandwich Ring
Vegetable/Fruit Platter
Homemade Chips

The Yinzer!
9.95 p/person

Buffalo Wings
Assorted Wraps
Buttered Pierogies
Sweet & Sour Smoked Sausage
Haluski
Homemade Chips
Cookie Platter

The Firehouse
10.95/person

Buffalo Wings
Pasta with Meatballs & Sausage
Club Appetizers
Sausage & Rolls
Parsley Potatoes
Tossed Garden Salad
Green Bean Almondine

The Nooner!
9.95 p/person

Assorted 1/2 Sandwiches
Assorted 1/2 Wraps
Pasta Salad
Chicken Planks
Fruit Salad
Homemade Chips
Deep Fried Pickles
Cookies / Brownies

The Tailgater
12.95/person

Burgers & Dogs
BBQ Ribs
Chicken Strips
Macaroni Salad
Pasta Salad
Sandwich Ring
Fruit Salad
Homemade Chips

Pick Em!
10.95 p/person

Meat & Cheese Nibbler
Veggie & Fruit Platter
Chicken Planks
Meatballs
Mini Puff Dogs
Chips & Salsa
Homemade Chips
Cookies / Brownies

HaNLONS CateliNg

412-787-5266

Www.hanlonscatering.com
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HaNLON'S BaNquet MeNu #1

2 Entrées 8.95

3 Entrées 10.95 4 Entrées 12.95

Penne Pasta with Marinara or Rose Sauce 1 Baked Ham with Pineapple 1 Buttered Pierogis
Hot Italian Sausage with Rolls 91 Baked or Fried Chicken T Sweet & Sour Kielbasa
Sweet Italian Sausage with Rolls 1 Chicken Tenders 1 Kielbasa & Kraut
Swedish Meatballs over Noodles 1 Macaroni & Cheese 1 Sandwich Ring
Hamburgers & Hot Dogs 1 WingDings 1 Roasted Pork Loin
Wings 1 Meatballs & Rolls 1 Ham & Cabbage
Sides, Salads, & Vegetables (select 3)
Tossed Salad Fruit Salad Parsley Potatoes BBQ Baked Beans
Pasta Salad Rice Pilaf Mashed Potatoes
Coleslaw
Potato Salad Spanish Rice Buttered Corn Homemade Chips
Macaroni Salad Buttered Noodles Green Bean Almondine
HaNLON'S BaNquet MeNy #2
(Can also mix and match with any selections from Banquet Menu #1)
2 Entrées 9.95 3 Entrées 11.95 4 Entrées 13.95
Penne Pasta w/ Meat Sauce or Meatballs 9 Beef Tips over Noodles 9 Roasted Turkey with Gravy
Fettuccine Alfredo M Roast Beef Au Jus 1 Pot Roast with Vegetables
Cajun Chicken Alfredo 9 Roasted Chicken with Red Peppers 1 BBQ Spare Ribs
Stuffed Shells 9 Chicken Parmesan 1 BBQPulled Pork Sandwiches
Pasta Primavera 1 Chicken Cacciatore 9 Carolina Pulled Pork
Baked Lasagna 9 Chicken Romano 1 Baked Cod Filet
Vegetable Lasagna 9 Chicken Florentine 9 Eggplant Parmesan
Stuffed Peppers 9 Stuffed Chicken M Stuffed Pork Loin
Stuffed Cabbage 1 Chicken Piccata 1 Jambalaya
Sides, Salads, & Vegetables (select 3)
(Can also mix & match with any selections from banquet Menu #1
Caesar Salad Baked Potato Garlic Roasted Potatoes Linguine Salad
Mixed Greens Salad Tortilla Chips w/ Fresh Salsa Stuffing Ratatouille
Corn on the Cob Scalloped Potatoes Haluski Cheesy Potatoes
Spinach Salad Au Gratin Potatoes Sweet Potato Casserole
ADD Cookie Platter 85 p/p All Selections include RoIIs' & Butter,
ADD Canned Soda P Paper I.Droducts & Conder1ents.
ADD Coffee Service 1.25 p/p Tax & Delivery fees are not included.
Prices based on 25 person minimum.
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DeLi SeLeCtiONS

cb: ) . Grilled Croissant Sandwiches
Deli Rings (12-20 Slices) 29.95 3.50 per dozen

Il tal i an
Layers of Baked Ham, Cappicola, Salami, Provolone

Turkey Bacon Swiss
Cheese, Lettuce, and Tomato

Sliced Turkey, Bacon, & Swiss Cheese

Turkey Lefty

Layers of Sliced Turke\(/j, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, Baked Ham, Cappicola, Salami, & Provolone
and Tomato Cheese
Classic Club

Layers of Baked Ham, Turkey Breast, Salami,

Baked Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Provolone, and
Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, and Tomato y

American Cheese

*Other Options include: Roast Beef, Grilled Veggies,
Homemade Tuna or Chicken Salad

Mini Sandwiches 9.95 Dozen Sandwich Selections:

Baked Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef, Tuna Salad,

Turkey & Provolone | Y’ R iK@nNdd American !
Chicken Salad, & Egg Salad

1
: bite size sandwiches. Served with a side of mayo
1
1

and/or a Honey Mustard Sauce .
Salad Selections:

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
: Potato, Pasta, Macaroni, Cole Slaw, & Fruit Salad
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Choice of Bread:
Croissant, Kaiser or Burger Bun, Wheat, Rye, White,
Texas, and / or Italian Bread.

Wraps 3.50 Each

: Honey Buffalo Chicken: Tenders sauteed in a honey

1

! Buffalo Sauce wrapped with Lettuce, Tomato, Ranch

! Dressing, Mozzarella, Provolone, and Cheddar Cheese

Deli Platter 4.95/person

| Chicken Ceasar: Grilled Chicken Breast wrapped with
1
! Romaine, Parm Cheese, and Ceasar Dressing

: Our deli platter consists of an assortment of Baked Ham,
1 Turkey, Salami, Provolone, American Cheese Lettuce, To-
: mato, Pickle, Choice of bread, Mayo and Mustard

| Fajita Chicken: Grilled Fajita Chicken, wrapped with
:Lettuce, Tomato, Mexi Ranch Dressing, Mozzarella,
i Provolone, and Cheddar Cheese

i American Cheese, Lettuce, and Tomato with Honey
i Mustard Sauce
1

Add a Deli Salad for an additional $.95/person

Deli Salad Selections: Potato, Macaroni, Pasta, Cole Slaw,
and Fruit Salad. If you can not decide, feel free to mix and
match and sandwich selections above.

| Vegetable: Grilled Veggies wrapped with Raspberry
:Vinaigrette, Lettuce, Tomato, Mozzarella, Provolone,
E and Cheddar Cheese

. Tuna or Chicken Salad: Homemade Tuna or Chicken
1 Salad wrapped with Mozzarella, Provolone, and

| Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, and Tomato

1

Paper products are available for an additional $.25/person

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
i Club: Baked Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Provolone, I
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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ALa Carte

Baked Lasagnad YSI (i 2 NJ @s&ha 842 péopled.v.... $25.00 Large (18-24 people)......... $45.00
Stuffed Shells Small (8-12 people) ........... 24.00 Large (18-24 people............ 40.00
Stuffed Cabbage Small (10-12 people) ....... 27.00 Large (20-24 people) ......... 46.00
Stuffed Peppers Small (8-10 people) .......... 25.00 Large (18-20 people) ......... 45.00
Stuffed Chicken Small (10-12 people) ........ 36.00 Large (20-24 people) ........ 60.00

Assorted pieces of Fried or Baked Chicken
Small (8-10 people) ....14.00  Medium (25-28 people)....35.00 Large (35-40 people............ 40.00
Baked Penne or Rigatoni Pasta with Marinara Sauce

Small (8-12 people): 19.99 With Meat Sauce or Meatballs 24.50

Medium (18-24 people): 29.99 With Meat Sauce or Meatballs 35.00

DeSSelrtS, EXtras, & DriNKS

Dessert Platter An assortment of cakes, brownies, cookies, and other baked goods. 1.50 person
Homemade Cookies & Brownies: 5.50 per dozen

Pastry Platter Assorted Danishes, coffee cake, donuts, and other baked goods. 1.95 per person

Homemade Potato Chips: a great addition to any menu. .95 per person

Canned Pop .95 percan addcupsandice........... certis@er person
Fresh Brewed Coffee & Tea: Comes with cups, cream & sugar. 1.25 per person

Fresh Brewed Tea, Punch, or Lemonade: Comes with cups and ice.  1.50 per person



